Concurs
Distanta
Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizar
Por. imbarc
Nr Serie
001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

2 Loc lansare :
: Data lansarii :
fll 00001 109006 Columbofil : Bodale Cristi
+ +047.47.42,3 Longitudine : +025.47.13,3
06.06.24 15:11:55 GPS
06.06.24 15:11:55 +000
e 06.06.24 11:30:18 GPS+03h
ati: 010
inel Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare Observatii
are |Senzor Data Ora
22 1273300 F DA741B8D|06.06 15:12:12|028
22 1272400 F DATDA86A|06.06 15:12:31|027
21 1044643 F DATDAGES|06.06 15:12:43(036
21 1044641 F DA1DA70E|06.06 15:12:57|035
23 1156257 F DATDA7FE|06.06 15:13:13(038
23 48522 F DA19882F|06.06 15:13:30(023
23 48524 F DA1DA863|06.06 15:13:45|031
23 48507 F DA19860E|06.06 15:13:56(030
22 1273213 F DATDA6BS5|06.06 15:14:09(039
23 48541 F DAE87678|06.06 15:14:23(033
Crescator Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare
: RO-04.32 Cod concurs 025771 Serie ceas 228059
: BENZING 48900815 SW-4.7 HW-3.1 Autorizare 80002803
====> B ENZING Express G 2 ===




